R

FODDER

Breakfast til 12

Overnight Oats
- peanut butter + banana cup
- berry burst

Fodder Bap

Bacon, egg, leaves, relish & black pudding.

Breakfast Bap
Dexter sausage, bacon, eqgg

Sourdough French toast
Spiced plums, Greek Yogurt + toasted
almonds.

Fodder Breakfast

Dexter sausage, bacon, tomato with
pesto, mushrooms, egg, homemade soda,
bonfire beans + black pudding.

Fodder Meat Free Breakfast

Halloumi, fomato, pesto, mushrooms, eqqg,

homemade soda + bonfire beans.

Served all day

Mushrooms on sourdough
Garlic butter mushrooms, pesto + a
parmesan crisp. Egg +£1.50 Bacon +£2

Things on Toast
Tasty things on the world’s best vehicle.
Ask your server what it is today!

Sausage Roll

Either Dexter Beef or Vegan. Served with
a side salad & homemade tomato relish

7.95

9.50

9.50

10.95

12.95

12.95

10.95

POA

8.95

Lunch from 12

Hummus Bowl (v)
Smoky chickpeas, nut crumb, pickled red
onions & bread

Soup of the Day

Seasonal soup served with artisan bread

Soup & Dexter Beef Bap

Soup + a Dexter roast beef + salad bap.

Fodder Dexter Burger & Fries
Cheese, onions, leftuce, tomatoes,
siracha mayo, gherkins + skinny fries*

Spicy Bean Burger & Fries
Cheese, onions, lettuce, tomatoes,
siracha mayo, gherkins, skinny fries*
Vegan option

Fodder Hotdog & Fries

Cheese, tobacco onions, honey mustard
mayo, smoky ketchup + skinny fries*

Fodder Toastie

Roast Dexter beef, homemade kimchi,
smoked cheddar, fermented garlic aioli

Indian Pakora
With caramel siracha, lime coconut
yogurt and a side salad. V

Fodder Platter

Pink roast Dexter Beef, leaves, hummus,
olives, pickles, Irish cheese, + bread

* Upgrade your fries:
Cajun seasoning +50p
Wild garlic butter +£1

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES. Gluten Free available; please ask!

10.50

7.95

12.50

15.95

14.95

13.50

14.95

10.95

14.95

All meat, excluding the bacon, is our own Dexter Beef grass fed here at Finnebrogue Woods. Our meat is available to
buy from our farm shop next door. www.finnebroguewoods.com



http://www.finnebroguewoods.com/

SIDES

Fries

Cajun seasoned fries
Wild Garlic butter fries
Halloumi

Hummus

Pink peppercorn +
brandy sauce

Fodder salad

Olives

Siracha Mayo

Garlic mayo

Honey & Mustard Mayo
Seasonal pesto

HOT DRINKS
Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Matcha Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate w/ toasted
marshmallows

Selection of Tea available

All meat, excluding the bacon, is our own Dexter Beef grass fed here at Finnebrogue Woods. Our meat is available to

R

FODDER

3.50

495
4.50

2.50

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.50

2.90
2.90
3.10

3.10

3.20
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.80

290

TIDBIT

Brownie & cream

Cake of the Day

Selection of bakes

Scone, butter + homemade compote
Warm cinnamon scone

Fodpot: ice cream, brownie bits,
chocolate sauce, berries

DOGS
Puppaccino

Sausage

COLD DRINKS

San Pellegrino orange / lemon /

Pomegranate / Blood Orange

Karma Cola/ Sugar Free Karma Cola

Fentimans Ginger

Sparkling Rhubarb

Sparkling water / Still Water

Fresh orange

Apple juice

Kombucha

Iced Latte

Add syrup: caramel / coconut / vanilla

Coffee Shake

Smoothies

- Avo Go Go - Mango, Spinach,
Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut,

- Blueberry Thrill

- Coco Loco - Mango, Coconut,
Pineapple

- Strawberry Split

Lucky Saint 0.5% alcohol free Beer

buy from our farm shop next door. www.finnebroguewoods.com

4.50
3.95
POA
3.50
3.50
5.50

1.50

2.95

295
295
3.20
1.95
2.50
2.50
3.65
3.70
+ 55p
4.50

4.50


http://www.finnebroguewoods.com/

R
FODDER

All meat, excluding the bacon, is our own Dexter Beef grass fed here at Finnebrogue Woods. Our meat is available to
buy from our farm shop next door. www.finnebroguewoods.com



http://www.finnebroguewoods.com/

