

Breakfast til 12		Lunch from 12	
Overnight Oats - peanut butter + banana cup - berry burst	7.95	Hummus Bowl (v) Smoky chickpeas, nut crumb, pickled red onions & bread	10.50
Fodder Bap Bacon, egg, leaves, relish & black pudding.	9.50	Soup of the Day Seasonal soup served with artisan bread	7.95
Breakfast Bap Dexter sausage, bacon, egg	9.50	Soup & Dexter Beef Bap Soup + a Dexter roast beef + salad bap.	12.50
Sourdough French toast Spiced plums, Greek Yogurt + toasted almonds.	10.95	Fodder Dexter Burger & Fries Cheese, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, siracha mayo, gherkins + skinny fries*	15.95
Fodder Breakfast Dexter sausage, bacon, tomato with pesto, mushrooms, egg, homemade soda, bonfire beans + black pudding.	12.95	Spicy Bean Burger & Fries Cheese, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, siracha mayo, gherkins, skinny fries* Vegan option	14.95
Fodder Meat Free Breakfast Halloumi, tomato, pesto, mushrooms, egg, homemade soda + bonfire beans.	12.95	Fodder Hotdog & Fries Cheese, tobacco onions, honey mustard mayo, smoky ketchup + skinny fries*	13.50
Served all day		Fodder Toastie Roast Dexter beef, homemade kimchi, smoked cheddar, fermented garlic aioli	14.95
Mushrooms on sourdough Garlic butter mushrooms, pesto + a parmesan crisp. Egg +£1.50 Bacon +£2	10.95	Indian Pakora With caramel siracha, lime coconut yogurt and a side salad. V	10.95
Things on Toast Tasty things on the world's best vehicle. Ask your server what it is today!	POA	Fodder Platter Pink roast Dexter Beef, leaves, hummus, olives, pickles, Irish cheese, + bread	14.95
Sausage Roll Either Dexter Beef or Vegan. Served with a side salad & homemade tomato relish	8.95	* Upgrade your fries: Cajun seasoning +50p Wild garlic butter +£1	

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES. Gluten Free available; please ask!



SIDES		TIDBIT	
Fries	3.50	Brownie & cream	4.50
Cajun seasoned fries	4	Cake of the Day	3.95
Wild Garlic butter fries	4.95	Selection of bakes	POA
Halloumi	4.50	Scone, butter + homemade compote	3.50
Hummus	3	Warm cinnamon scone	3.50
Pink peppercorn +	2.50	Fodpot: ice cream, brownie bits,	5.50
brandy sauce		chocolate sauce, berries	
Fodder salad	4		
Olives	3		
Siracha Mayo	1.25		
Garlic mayo	1.25		
Honey & Mustard Mayo	1.25		
Seasonal pesto	1.50		
		DOGS	
		Puppaccino	2
		Sausage	1.50
HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Espresso	2.90	San Pellegrino orange / lemon /	2.95
Americano	2.90	Pomegranate / Blood Orange	
Macchiato	3.10	Karma Cola/ Sugar Free Karma Cola	2.95
Cortado	3.10	Fentimans Ginger	2.95
Flat White	3.20	Sparkling Rhubarb	3.20
Latte	3.30	Sparkling water / Still Water	1.95
Cappuccino	3.30	Fresh orange	2.50
Matcha Latte	3.30	Apple juice	2.50
Mocha	3.80	Kombucha	3.65
Hot Chocolate w/ toasted	4	Iced Latte	3.70
marshmallows		Add syrup: caramel / coconut / vanilla	+ 55p
Selection of Tea available	2.90	Coffee Shake	4.50
		Smoothies	4
		- Avo Go Go - Mango, Spinach,	
		Broccoli, Avocado, Coconut,	
		- Blueberry Thrill	
		- Coco Loco - Mango, Coconut,	
		Pineapple	
		- Strawberry Split	
		Lucky Saint 0.5% alcohol free Beer	4.50

